
УТВЕРЖДАЮ:

Расписан

иректор М "сш Nь 1"

.В.Д. Трубичын
9 от 05.05.202З

мая 2023 года

БАСКЕТБОЛ
Чет
верг

Пят
ница

Суббота Воск
ресенье

Место
проведения

Часы Няимено
вание
группNь Фио Понеде

льник
Втор
ник

Срела

1 5,1 5-
l7.15

l2.30-
14.30

мБоу
кгимназия

Nsll
г. Ельца>

бч энп_3
(мал.)1. Иванова

Наталья
николаевна

1 5.1 5-
t 7.15

13.30_
15.30

13.30_
15.30

1 0.1 5_

|2.15

бч Jгlr r-J
(лев.;

17.30_
19.30

15.45-
|7.45

15.45_
|7.45

l5.00-
l7.00

8ч lэ_l
(дев..

18.00_
20.00

18.00_
20.00

17.30-
19.30

1 7.1 5-
19.15

8ч тэ-3
(юн.)

2. Иванова
Евгения
Ивановна

15.00_
16.30

15.00_
16.30

13.00_
14.30

мБоу
кСШ Jф24
г. Ельца>

4,5 ч энl1_ 1

спорткл

16.45
18.15

16.45
18.15

l4.45-
15.15

4,5ч энп_1
Jфl

20l3 и мл

18.30-
20.00

l8.30-
20.00

15.30-
l7.00

4,5 ч энп-1
N92

20l0_20li

16.00_
18.00

16.00_
18.00

,3юG
15.00

l4.30
16.30

МБоУ кСШ
Nsl им, М.М.
Пришвина>
(коргrус Ng l )

бч энп-2
(мал,)

13.00_
l5.00

10.00-
12.00 мБоу

<Лицей J\b5>

г.Ельца

бч энп-2
(смеш.,J. Недбайлов

о.н.

18.00_
20.00

18.00-
20.00

18.00-
20.00

|2.|5,
14.15

8ч тэ-2
(юн.)



Расписан

УТВЕРЖДАЮ:
Щиректор МБY "СШ }lЪ 1"

В.Д. Трубиuын
от 05.05.2023

с 05 мая 2023 года

НДСТОЛЪНЫЙ ТЕННИС

Пятни
ца

Суббота Воскре
сенье

Место
пDоведения

Часы
Фио Понеде

льник
Втор
ник

Срела Четверг

Михеева
Екатерина
Владимировна

18.30-
20.00

18.30_
20.00

18.30-
20.00

мБоу
кСШ Nsl
им.М.М.

Пришвина>
(коргryс Nsl)

4,5 ч эгtll.
(N9 1

l4.30_
16.00

14.30-
16.00

l6.45_
18.15

4,5 ч Jr:ll l- l
(N9 2)


